

## Achizitie directa CJP IALOMITA FURNITURI DE BIROU.

I.D.: 41565657

Data publicarii 10.01.19 Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 2.743,95 RON - 2.743,95 RON

Descriere: 1 RACORD FLEXIBIL BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 2 CARTUS TONER MLTD101S BUC 2 42.02 84.03 15.97 3 PLIC C6 BANDA BUC 3600 0.08 302.52 57.48 4 TONER TK475 BUC 2 126.05 252.10 47.90 5 PLIC DL FEREAȘTRA DREAPTA BUC 300 0.10 30.25 5.75 6 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 100 12.61 1260.50 239.50 7 ELASTEC BANI PG 5 2.10 10.50 2.00 8 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 SET 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 9 DOSAR PVC BUC 100 0.42 42.02 7.98 10 DOSAR CARTON SINA BUC 100 0.29 29.41 5.59 11 CREION NEGRU BUC 24 0.42 10.08 1.92 12 EVIDENTIATOR BUC 20 2.10 42.02 7.98 13 NOTA CONTABILA A4 BUC 4 4.20 16.81 3.19 14 DISPOZITIE CASA BUC 100 1.68 168.07 31.93 15 REGISTRU CFP BUC 4 12.61 50.42 9.58 16 ALCOOL SANITAR BUC 12 4.20 50.42 9.58 17 PIX PASTA ALBAȘTRA BUC 100 0.84 84.03 15.97 18 PIX GEL NEGRU BUC 12 1.68 20.17 3.83 19 PIX GEL ROSU BUC 24 1.68 40.34 7.66 20 PIX GEL ALBAȘTRU BUC 12 1.68 20.17 3.83 21 LIPICI BUC 12 1.01 12.10 2.30 22 LAVETE BUMBAC BUC 20 1.26 25.21 4.79 23 CUTTER BUC 5 5.04 25.21 4.79 24 BIBLIORAFT MARMORAT 8 CM BUC 20 3.36 67.23 12.77 25 TUS STAMPILA NEGRU BUC 3 4.20 12.61 2.39 26 TUS STAMPILA ROSU BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 27 INDIGO SET 2 21.01 42.02 7.98 28 AGRAFE 28 MM CUT 2 0.59 1.18 0.22 29 CAPSE 24/6 CUT 3 0.84 2.52 0.48 30 CAIET A4 DICTANDO BUC 6 3.78 22.69 4.31 mai putin